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Geoffrey David Wright

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Geoffrey David Wright
Postcode BB4 4QJ

Date of birth

March 1966

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MATRIX PLATINUM LTD
MATRIX 247 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NUXIBA UK LTD

CLEAR IP LIMITED
MATRIXPOINT LIMITED
MATRIX VENTURES LLP

MATRIX ITECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MATRIX ITECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MATRIX VOICE & DATA LTD
MATRIX TELECOM MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

MATRIX TELECOM MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

MATRIX DIRECT LTD

MATRIX DIRECT LTD
MATRIX TELECOM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03875632
03532891

Number
08055667
06134214
06511256
0C331634

04967455
04967455

03524001
02546825

02546825

03022143

03022143
02546827

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

914228597

914228597

Matrix House, Kingsway

Haslingden
Rossendale
Lancashire
British

App. Date
11/11/1999
23/03/1998

App. Date
03/05/2012
20/04/2009
21/02/2008
24/09/2007

18/11/2003
18/11/2003

09/03/1998
31/10/1997

12/01/1996

15/02/1995

15/02/1995
08/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2006

01/01/2007

09/05/1992

06/02/2012

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



